

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: W.A.Nos.342, 348, 349, 354, 357, 358, 360, 362,
363, 364, 369, 370, 371, 372, 374, 375, 376 and
377 of 2024**

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.04.2024	<u>GN,J & HN,J</u> List these cases on 29.04.2024 along with W.A.No.258 of 2024 & batch and all other writ appeals arising out of the common order dated 13.03.2024 rendered in W.P.No.15701 of 2022 and connected batch of writ petitions. In the meanwhile, the appellants shall be entitled to an interim order in terms of the order passed in W.A.No.258 of 2024 & batch on 21.03.2024. GN, J HN, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE